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Zusammenfassung

The goal the project "Creative Histories" is to reconstruct a complex 3D model of an urban environ-ment (Josefsplatz)
from historical pictures and paintings and presented on mobile devices to address a wide audience. Included will be a
user adaptive meta-information system that enables the visualisa-tion of complex, interlinked historic events. A special
focus is on the different qualities of historical information.

Principal Investigator: Konrad Karner

Institution: VRVis Zentrum für Virtual Reality und Visualisierung
Forschungs-GmbH

Weitere
Projektpartner:innen:

Hans Petschar (Austrian National Library)
Brigitte Krenn (Austrian Institute for Artificial
Intelligence)
Harald Kunczier (ftw. Telecommunications Research
Center Vienna)

Status: Abgeschlossen (01.06.2004 - 30.11.2006)

Weiterführende Links zu den beteiligten Personen und zum Projekt finden Sie unter 
https://www.gmbh.wwtf.at/funding/programmes/past/ci/CI03-021/
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